BEERS

DRAUGHT

ESTRELLA DAMM 0.33
ESTRELLA DAMM 0.5
TURIA 0.33

TURIA 0.5

BOTTLED

ESTRELLA DAMM
DAMM 0.0

DAURA - GLUTEN FREE
LEMON DAMM

CRAFT

SOMA- CRAFT DIPA 0.44
COMPLOT IPA

SANGRIA

RED WINE SANGRIA
SPARKLING WINE SANGRIA

SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
CORTADO
LATTE
ESPRESSO DOBLE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
ICED LATTE
FLAT WHITE
CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
HERBAL TEA
ICE TEA

KOMBUCHA BY LOV FERMENTS

LOV NO. 1 - MORINGA, GINGER,MINT
LOV NO. 2 - BLUEBERRIES, LAVANDER
LOV NO. 3 - TANGERINE, TURMERIC, PEPPER

SODAS

PEPSI & PEPSI MAX
FANTA LEMON & ORANGE
BITTER KAS

JUICES

»

3.5
3.5
385
555

JARRA

29
32



START TO SHARE

BREAD WITH TOMATO AND OLIVE OIL

IBERIAN SHOULDER OF ACORN-FED PORK 100 GRS.
(WITH BREAD WITH TOMATO)

HERB HUMMUS WITH PITA BREAD

GILDA/BITE OF THE DAY

OUR BRIOCHE SELECTION

MARINATED IBERIAN PORK RIBS
WITH HOME MADE SAUERKRAUT

ECOLOGICAL MEAT STEAK TAR-TAR
SALMON TAR-TAR
VEAL AND COMTE CHEESE BIKINI

BURGER22
WITH CARAMELIZED ONION, SERENA CAKE (CHEESE),
HAM, ARUGULA MAYONNAISE AND FRIES

LAB SANDWICH
(LOW TEMPERATURE CHICKEN, PAGES EGG,

PROVOLONE CHEESE, COOKED HAM,
CARAMELIZED BACON, SALAD AND FRENCH FRIES)

SPANISH FRIED FOOD

BRAVAS
HOMEMADE CROQUETTES
CODFISH FRITTERS “BUNUELO” WITH ALI-OLI
BROKEN FRIEDS EGGS
WITH “CATALAN SAUSAGE FROM PEROL"

WITH IBERIAN HAM
WITH VEAL MELLOW

FROM THE GARDEN

TRINXAT SKILLET
WITH PEROL SAUSAGE CRUMBS

LEEK SALAD
WITH ROMESCO, SEASON MUSHROOM AND PICKLES

GRILLED SWEET POTATO
WITH PINE NUT PRALINE AND A TOUCH OF ROSEMARY

BURRATA
WITH ROASTED TOMATO IN BASIL OIL

LOW HEAT

SEASONAL MUSHROOM STEW WITH EGG 62°
MEATBALLS IN SAUCE WITH PARSNIP PUREE
RUSTED MEAT CANNELLONI

OCTOPUS WITH POTATO MILLE-FEUILLE,
PAPRIKA EMULSION AND OLIVE OIL

BLUEFIN TUNA WITH MARMITAKO CREAM
AND CRUNCHY NORA PEPPER

DESSERT

CATALAN STYLE FRENCH TOAST “TORRIJA"
CHEESCAKE

TART WITH CHOCOLATE GANACHE,
ORANGE, OIL AND SALT

SORBETS AND ICE CREAMS
(SEE OUR FLAVORS)

25

1

4.5

13
13
13

12

22

19

10

7.5

13

16
14

18

21

27

CAVA & CHAMPAGNE o
JUVE Y CAMPS BRUT 7
D.O. CAVA - MACABEU, PARELLADA, XAREL.LO

ARS COLLECTA GRAND ROSE RESERVA 7

D.O. CAVA - PINOT NOIR - XAREL-LO

ARS COLLECTA BLANC DE BLANCS

RESERVA

D.O. CAVA - CHARDONNAY - XAREL-LO

ROS MARINA ROSE

D.O. PENEDES - XAREL.LO - ANCESTRAL

VEUVE CLICQUOT 14
D.0O. CHAMPAGNE - PINOT NOIR,
CHARDONNAY, MEUNIER

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE

D.O. CHAMPAGNE - PINOT NOIR,CHARDONNAY
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

D.O. CHAMPAGNE - CHARDONNAY

ROSE

JEAN LEON ROSE 6
D.O. PENEDES - PINOT NOIR

DESIG ROSAT

D.O. PENEDES - MERLOT

WHISPERING ANGEL

D.O. PROVENCE - GRENACHE

WHITE

CAN ESTRUC 5.5
D.O. PENEDES - MACABEU, XAREL.LO, MOSCAT
CELESTE VERDEJO 6
D.O. RUEDA - 100% VERDEJO

ODA 6.5

D.O. COSTERS DEL SEGRE - CHARDONNAY

MENADE

D.O. RUEDA - VERDEJO- ECO

LA CHARLA 6.5
D.O. RUEDA - 100% VERDEJO

LES BRUGUERES

D.O. PRIORAT - GARNATXA BLANCA ECO

ORANGE

HEY! 7.5
D.O. PENEDES - XAREL.LO, MACABEU - NATURAL

3E

D.O. TARRAGONA - CARTOIXA VERMELL - NATURAL
MATERIA PRIMA

D.O. PENEDES - XAREL.LO - NATURAL

RED WINE

CA'N ESTRUC 5.5
D.O. PENEDES - GARNATXA, SYRAH,CARINYENA

ANEC MUT - ECO 5.5
D.O. PENEDES - GARNATXA, MERLOT

CELESTE ROBLE 6
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO - TEMPRANILLO

KARMAN 6
D.O. RIOJA - GARNATXA, TEMPRANILLO

BRUTAL

D.O. PENEDES - GARNATXA, SYRAH - NATURAL

MUGA CRIANZA

D.O. RIOJA - TEMPRANILLO

PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS

D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO - TINTO FINO

LES TERRASSES

D.O. PRIORAT - GARNATXA NEGRA

BOTTLE
32

32

32

34

90

98

130

27

28

40

24

26

28

25

25

39

25

28

30

24

24

26

26

28

36

42

47



MOCKTAILS

GINFREE TONIC
WITH DIFFERENT TONIC FLAVORS

SPICY MARGARITA 0%
JALAPENO-CILANTRO SYRUP, LIME JUICE,
TONIC, TAJIN

DON'T CALL ME SHIRLEY

HOMEMADE GRENADINE, LEMON-LIME JUICE & SODA WATER

RASPBERRY PIE
FRESH LEMON JUICE, PEAR JUICE, CRANBERRY
JUICE, VANILLA, SODA WATER

PURPLE RAIN
ALMOND, LIME JUICE AND PINK GRAPEFRUIT
CRAFTED SODA

VIBRANTE SPRITZ
MARTINI VIBRANTE, STRAWBERRY SYRUP, LIME
JUICE, GRAPEFRUIT & PINK PEPPER TONIC WATER

COCKTAILS

ROKU BASIL
ROKU GIN INFUSED WITH BASIL, LEMON JUICE,
SUGAR, BASIL, EGG WHITE

TEQUILA PUNCH BY ZA'ATAR

TEQUILA PATRON SILVER, ST.GERMAIN,
CHARTREUSE, LIME JUICE, CUCUMBER-LIME
CORDIAL, BASIL OIL

(MILK WASHED)

PADRON

TEQUILA INFUSED WITH CATALAN PADRON
PEPPERS, LIME JUICE, AGAVE SYRUP,
PINEAPPLE JUICE, CINNAMON

SPICY SUNSHINE
GREY GOOSE VODKA, COINTREAU, PINEAPPLE
JUICE, JALAPENO, LIME JUICE

ZA'ATAR PALOMA

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, GRAPEFRUIT
JUICE, ZA'ATAR SYRUP, GRAPEFRUIT SODA,
GRAPEFRUIT SHAVED ICE

PORNSTAR MARTINI
VODKA BELOW 42, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, LIME
JUICE, VANILLA, SHOT OF CAVA

SMOKEY MARGARITA
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL, TEQUILA, LIME JUICE,
COINTREAU, TAJIN

THE RED JULEP

GREY GOOSE VODKA STRAWBERRY ESSENCE,
POMEGRANATE SYRUP, LIME JUICE, MINT,
LONDON ESSENCE GINGER ALE

FLY TO THE MOON
RUM BRUGAL 1888, FRANGELICO, LIME JUICE,
PASSION FRUIT, BITTERS CACAO

BARCELONA CALLING
ROKU GIN, FINO SHERRY. LEMON JUICE,
ORANGE BITTERS, GRAPEFRUIT OLEO

BULLDOG SMASH
MAKER’S MARK, LEMON JUICE, SPANISH MELON,
COINTREAU, MINT

FRESHKEY
BOURBON, LIME JUICE, BLACKBERRY SYRUP,
GINGER BEER, MINT

LAVANDER 22
LAVENDER INFUSED GIN, LIME JUICE AND SODA

PENICILLINE
LAPHROAIG 10, DEWARS 12, LEMON JUICE,
GINGER SYRUP, HONEY

ESENCIA
GIN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, LEMON JUICE,
CUCUMBE SYRUP, SODA

9

9

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14



APERITIVES

FRENCH’22 SPRITZ

BOMBAY GIN SAPPHIRE, LEMON JUICE,

SUGAR AND CAVA
HUGO SPRITZ

ST.GERMAIN, CAVA, MINT & SODA WATER

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

LIMONCELLO, CAVA & SODA WATER

FIERO TONIC

MARTINI FIERO, GRAPEFRUIT & PINK PEPPER

TONIC WATER
APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, CAVA, ORANGE, SODA WATER

SPIRITS & LIQUORS

RUM
BACARDI BLANCO
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA
BRUGAL 1888
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
SANTISIMA TRINIDAD
SANTA TERESA RESERVE
ZACAPA 23

VODKA

BELOW 42

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE ESSENCES
KETEL ONE

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
PATRON EL CIELO
CLASE AZUL BLANCO
CAZADORES

DON JULIO REPOSADO
HERRADURA REPOSADO
HERRADURA ULTRA ANEJO
JIMADOR BLANCO
VOLCAN

GIN

BOMBAY PRESSE LEMON
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY PREMIUM CRU
OXLEY

ROKU GIN

GIN MARE

GIN MG

GIN RAW

HENDRIK'S

LE TRIBUTE

MONKEY 47

PRESSE

TANQUERAY
BROOKMANS

WHISKY

DEWARS 12

BLACK LABEL

BULLEIT RYE
BLANTON'S ORIGINAL
FLAMING PIG
GLENROTHES

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

LAPHROAIG
LAGAVULIN 16
MACALLAN 12
MICHTER'S BOURBON
MICHTER'S RYE
WOODFORD RESERVE
WOODFORD RYE
SUNTORY TOKI
HAKUSHU

HIBIKI

YAMAZAKI
MAKER'S MARK
MEZCAL
ENCANTADO
CASAMIGOS

400 CONEJOS
BRANDY

TORRES 5
TORRES 20

JAIME |

*MIXER PLUS 3.50

12

12

12

10

12



